
List of approved Tax Intermediaries: 

SL. NO. NAME EMAIL ID MOBILE NO. PREFERRED RRCO 

1 Baskar Bhujel baskharbhuje@gmail.com 77225120 Thimphu  

2 Bhawani Prasad Gautam dccmongar@gmail.com 17670659 Thimphu  

3 Bhim Maya Gurung bhimkdsb43@gmail.com 17247004 Thimphu  

4 Bikram Rai rbikram808@gmail.com 77263772 Thimphu 

5 Chencho Dorji cpdorji@gmail.com 17240230 Thimphu  

6 Damcho Tenzin damchotenzin066@gmail.com 17579735 Thimphu 

7 Deki Wangmo dekiwangmo2210@gmail. Com 17527063 Bumthang 

8 Dhan Maya Limbu dhanmayalimbu4553@gmail.com 77893692 Thimphu 

9 Dorji dorjimba2013@gmail.com 17111823 Thimphu 

10 Dorji Choki Wangmo dorjichokiwangmo@gmail.com 77398971 Thimphu  

11 Dorji Lethro lytro143@gmail.com 17996043 Thimphu  

12 Dorji Namgay dnamgyal31@gmail.com 17744206 Thimphu 

13 Dorji Thinley d.teethinley11@gmail.com 77767808 Thimphu 

14 Dorji Wangdi dorjiks554@gmail.com 17421581 Thimphu 

15 Gyeltshen paropgyeltshen@gmail.com 17601499 Thimphu  

16 James Gurung jamesgurunga@gmail.com 17953151 Paro 

17 Jigme Norbu jigmen099@gmail.com 17375668 Thimphu 

18 Jigme Tamang jigmet327@gmail.com 17821961 Thimphu  

19 Jigmi Rinzin pjrinzin@gmail.com 17601963 Thimphu  

20 Jigten Sonam jigten_sonam@yahoo.com 17856537 Gelephu 

21 Kabita Ghimiray ghimiraykabita@gmail.com 17835117 Thimphu 

22 Karma Dorji dorjikarma873@gmail.com 17304409 S/Jongkhar  

23 Karma Dorji karmadorji532@gmail.com 17902671 Thimphu 

24 Karma Shacha karmashacha2022@gmail.com 77673689 Thimphu 

25 Karma Tsheyang tsheyangkarma@gmail.com 17848742 Thimphu 

26 Karma Yangchen yangchenkarma55@gmail.com 17683955 Thimphu 

27 Kelzang Yuden Kelzanguden25@gmail.com 17561517 Thimphu 

28 Kencho Dorji kencho79@gmail.com 17112100 Thimphu 

29 Keshab Suberi keshabsuberi169@gmail.com 17633829 Thimphu 

30 Kezang Wangchuk kezangwangchuk2001@gmail.com 17670686 Phuentsholing  

31 Kinley Dorji deekaey12@gmail.com 17350339 Thimphu  

32 Kinley Phuntsho phuntshok528@gmail.com 17244005 Paro 

33 Kinley Wangmo kinleywangmo2017@gmail.com 17351912 Thimphu 

34 Kinzang Namgyel knamgyel28@gmail.com 17991760 Thimphu 

35 Krishna Bdr Biswa biswakrishna@gmail.com 17117486 Thimphu 

36 Kumar Pradhan kumarsmarty321@gmail.com 17615105 Samtse 

37 Kumari Bastola kumaribastola607@gmail.com 77446743 Thimphu 

38 Lungten ldukpa@gmail.com 17511151 Thimphu  

39 Namgay Dem namgaydem597@gmail.com 17597508 Thimphu 

40 Naw Raj Rai nawrajrai9@gmail.com 17945523 Thimphu  

41 Nemesh Gurung nysha20112016@gmail.com 17421342 Thimphu  

42 Nim Dorji nimdorji@tourism.gov.bt 17447792 Thimphu  

43 Nob Gyem nobgyem@gmail.com 17331993 Thimphu  

44 Om Raj Rai omsolutions.bt@gmail.com 17118650 Thimphu  

45 Pema Lhaden plhaden46@gmail.com 17685127 Thimphu  



46 Pema Rinzin pemarinzin2002@gmail.com 17636033 Thimphu 

47 Pema Tenzin pematenzint@gmail.com 17948144 phuentsholing  

48 Pema Wangyel pemawangyel2001@gmail.com 17709542 Mongar 

49 Phub Zam zamp482@gmail.com 17591151 Thimphu 

50 Phuntsho Choden pchoden1907@gmail.com 17488120 Thimphu 

51 Prakash Acharja prakash92acharja@gmail.com 17634716 Thimphu  

52 Priya Ghalley riyaghalley@gmail.com 17918161 Phuentsholing  

53 Raj Kumari Ghalley rajkumarighalley@gmail.com 17739301 Phuentsholing 

54 Rinchen Khandu rinchenguruji1998@gmail.com 17328298 Thimphu 

55 Samdrup Wangmo samdrupw1995@gmail.com 17468332 Thimphu  

56 Sangay Dem sangaydem75@gmailcom 17501570 Gelephu 

57 Sangay Dorji sangaydorji944@gmail.com 17340775 Thimphu 

58 Sangay Wangchuk wsangay6064@gmail.com 17906040 Thimphu 

59 Sangay Wangmo Sangayom622@gmail.com 77229947 Thimphu 

60 Sanju Ghalay paroconsultancy@gmail.com 17655066 Paro 

61 Shabnam Biswa pukubiswa525@gmail.com 17712293 Thimphu  

62 Sonam Dekar Sdekar24@gmail.com 77637030 Thimphu  

63 Sonam Dorji sonamdoze@gmail.com 17540233 Thimphu  

64 Sonam Dorji sonamdorji253@gmail.com 77755997 Paro 

65 Sonam Pelden Sonampelden@205.gmail.com 17318435 Thimphu  

66 Sonam Tobgay tobgays706@gmail.com 17889750 Thimphu 

67 Sonam Tshering s.tshering9212@gmail.com 77607056 Thimphu 

68 Sonam Yangki yangkeesonam96@gmail.com 17814924 Thimphu 

69 Suku Ghalley ghalleysuku@gmail.com 17971573 Phuentsholing 

70 Tandin Wangchuk tandinwangchuk0525@gmail.com 17557866 Thimphu 

71 Thukten Sherab thuktens7006@gmail.com 17758907 Thimphu  

72 Tshering tsheringtshering69@gmail.com 17964994 Thimphu  

73 Tshering Dolkar Tdolkar2001@gmail.com 17945632 Thimphu  

74 Tshering Penjor tsheringpenjor45@gmail.com 17948534 Thimphu  

75 Tshering Tashi tsheringt3944@gmail.com 77442989 thimphu  

76 Tshering Yangden tsheringyangday2299@gmail.com 17731476 Thimphu 

77 Tshewang Choden chodentshewang105@gmail.com 77881135 Thimphu 

78 Ugyen Choeda ugyen201492@gmail.com 17765921 S/Jongkhar 

79 Ugyen Tshering ugyen160102tshering@gmail.com 17956241 Thimphu 

80 Ugyen Tshomo ugyen2050@gmail.com 17601026 Thimphu  

81 Uma Maya Ghalley annughalley@gmail.com 77653452 Thimphu 

82 Vidhya Lama vidhyalama134@gmail.com 17807155 Thimphu 

83 Yeega Wangmo yeegaw@gmail.com 17129951 Thimphu 

84 Yoezer Gempo yoezergempo@gmail.com 17884599 S/Jongkhar 

85 Yugyel Chhetri 107106yug@rtc.bt 17689979 Thimphu  

86 Pema Tshering pematshering030@gmail.com 17639632 Mongar 

87 Tashi Norbu tashinorbu894@gmail.com 17703961 Paro 

88 Jigme Thinley jigmebtl@gmail.com 17112425 Thimphu 

89 Devin Gurung devingurung400@gmail.com 17715326 Thimphu 

90 Kinley Wangdi kinleywangdi366@gmail.com 17741157 Thimphu 
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